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Home Needs /
Services

▲

CAR WASH
ll DAILY Car wash at your doorstep Rs.700/- 

per month weekly once interior cleaning. 
Once Car wash Rs.150/- Ph: 99411 66451.

COMPUTER
ll BOOTING problem, Antivirus, Software 

Installation, UPS, Printer Sales / Services, 
Laptop / Desktop, Internet, AMC, Second 
systems, Sunday open. Contact: 99404 
24681 / 99404 78516.
ll D O O R S T E P o n e t i m e  a f f o r d a b l e 

expertise smart service of any Laptop 
& Desktop. Sathish available anytime 
just 10 digits far 81240 37723 satisfied 
c l i en t s  on l y  back -up  fo r  Sa th i sh .  

HOUSE RENOVATION
ll SANDHYA Painting Asian material labour 

(25 years experience) distemper 2.00 
emulsion 2.50 (inside, outside) house, flat 
office (new, old building) repaint building 
alternation tiles. mosaic, marbles, repolish, 
carpentry, plumbing, Civil Contractor. 
S.Sudhakar. Ph: 98409 29175 / 99406 45773.
ll INCLUDING Material and labour asian 

paint 30 years experience tractor distemper 
1.80 paise emulsion 3.00 per sqft inside 
outside painting waterproof mosaic marbles 
repolish carpentry plumbing 24 hours 
A.P.Raaji Civil Contractor 98415 49879, 
98411 96813

REAL ESTATE / BUYING
ll WANTED Residential land East or North 

facing one Ground in CIT Colony Alwarpet, 
Abhiramapuram, Mylapore for my client 
owners. Call. Iyer. Ph: 99623 12504.

REAL ESTATE / SELLING
ll MANDAVELI Very good location 2BHK 

ground floor fat 1000 sqft east facing 19 years 
old UDS 503 1 Carpark 99 Lakhs. Ct: 95511 
90429 / 90036 22129
ll R.A.PURAM Mylapore, Royapettah, 

Teynampet, T.Nagar, Adyar, 600, 900, 
1200 sqft 1,2,3 Ground, Godown. Flat. 
M.Neelamegan Ph: 89394 76714 / 93821 
24889 / 89391 68947
ll MYLAPORE / R.A.PURAM, Adyar 1 

Ground, 2 Grounds. Contact: 98843 38547.
ll THIRUVANMIYUR Dr.Radhakrishna Nagar 

1315 sq.ft, 3 BHK UDS 800 sq.ft, 1st floor 
CCP, lift, 10 years old. Adyar Madhya Kailash 
Brand New 1350 sq.ft, 3 BHK 2nd floor lift, 
door Camera. Ph: 95001 40267.

ll ALWARPET near Seethammal Colony 
backside 1820 sq.ft, 1st floor lift, 4 BHK 
covered Car parking 4 years old UDS 950 
Rate Rs.1.65 Cr. K.Gopalakrishnan. Ph: 
93809 64793.
ll NANDANAM 935 sq.ft, 2 BHK attach bath 

balcony, woodwork, Car park Rs.75L, 24 
hours corporation water, Good ventilation. 
Sherin Homes. Ph: 86800 05659 / 98845 
43807.
ll THIRUVANMIYUR 1700 sq.ft, 3 BR Duplex 

Row flat, Car parking, woodwork, 6 years old, 
885.5 sq.ft, UDS G+2, Rs.1.20 C. Contact: 
98414 39844.

ll R.A.PURAM 2 BR flat 1280 sq.ft, Rs.1.50 
Crore / Alwarpet 3 BR flat 1500 sq.ft, Rs.1.50 
Crore / R.A.Puram 3 Ground / Alwarpet 2 
Ground – 6.50 Crore / East Abhiramapuram 
house 3500 sq.ft, Rs.8 Crore. Ph: 98845 
87579 / 95661 75961.
ll VELACHERY Road, overlooking – Race 

course, 2 Ground, North facing house (1300 
sq.ft) Serene Property. Call: 86820 33250.
ll PALLIKARANAI 2400 sq.ft, land with old 

house for Sale Hanu Reddy Reality. Ph: 
98848 80178 / 4399 9600.
ll ALWARPET 1600 sq.ft, 3 BHK 1.75 Cr. 

1040 sq.ft, 2 BHK Rs.1.25 Cr. Mylapore 
800 sq.ft, 2 BHK Rs.95 Lakhs Lift, OCP. Ph: 
72008 40346.
ll THIRUVENKADAM Street, 1020 sq.ft, UDS 

600 North facing 1 CCP, 13000 per sq.ft, 1350 
sq.ft, 3 bedroom Ceebros 1 CCP, Rs.2 Crore. 
Jeth Nagar East facing 1250 sq.ft, 2 bedroom 
1 CCP Rs.1.60 C. Ph: 98407 36132.
ll MYLAPORE New Gated Society apartment 

1500 sq.ft, 3 BHK 2nd floor with lift, CCP, 
Power back, Gym, F.M, Indoor games, 
CCTV, North faces Rs.2.55 Cr (Nego) Reality 
Homes. Ph: 99621 26962.
ll PALLIKARANAI Ganapathi Nagar 1200 

sq.ft, Rs.17L. 2400 sq.ft, Rs.34L Half Ground 
& One Ground available patta land, Resale. 
Contact: Owner. Ph: 99621 26962.
ll MANDAVELI Posh 975 sq.ft, 2 bedroom, 

dining 2 balconies 2nd floor, no lift, Car park 
18 years old, UDS 700 sq.ft, Rs.1.20 Cr (Neg) 
Swami Iyer Reality. Ph: 98840 84762.
ll MYLAPORE near Yellow pages L – 2500 

sq.ft, buildup 2000 sq.ft, 4 bedroom CCP, 
Ind – House Rs.5.75 Cr (Neg) Ramya Reality. 
Ph: 98402 25811.

MEDICAL

SOFA / FURNITURE 
REPAIR
ll ANY type of Sofa’s Cushions & Repairing 

at very moderate charges. K.N.S Rajan No: 
58, Peters Road, Chennai – 14. Ph: 93818 
03956 / 76671 33233.

ll MYLAPORE 880 sq.ft, 2 BR CP UDS 
470 Rs.85 Lakhs 950 sq.ft, 2 BR CP Rs.1 
Cr Negotiable 1100 sq.ft, 2 BR CP, 20 years 
old, UDS 729 Rs.76 Lakhs. Contact: 98419 
83231.
ll R.A.PURAM 1600 sq.ft, 3 BHK Rs.2.50 

Crores Mandaveli L & T. 1300 sq.ft, 1st floor 
3 BHK Rs.2.10 Crores. Abhiramapuram 
Brand New flat 2400 sq.ft, 3 BHK 2 CCP. Ph: 
98403 26355.
ll ALWARPET Venus Colony 800 sqft 2BHK 

Flat Ground floor 30 years old. Ph: 89396 
65277
ll MANDAVELI Norton Road posh area 

1400 3BHK 1.66 East facing lift OCP 
Abhiramapuram 1700 3BHK 1.75C North 
facing lift OCP back-up R.A.Puram posh 
1400 3BHK 2.15 lift CCP back-up security 
Mandaveli Norton Road 510 1BHK 50 Lakh 
M.Kitchen Near St. Johns School Ct: 91769 
86696
ll 3 BHK 1050 sqft GF Sale at R.A.Puram 

1.5Cr Nego Sale 1700 sqft land with Building 
near park sherator 4.5Cr. Nego. Agent 94440 
05349
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RENTAL 
CLASSIFIEDS IN 

MYLAPORE TIMES 

THIS SPACE IS RESERVED FOR BANNER ADVERTS. 
BEST FOR COMPANIES PROMOTING APARTMENTS.
● CALL: 2467 1122

THIS PRIME 
SPACE IS BEST FOR  
THE CITY’S BUILDERS. 

RENTAL
Contd in page 10

ACCOMMODATION 
WANTED
ll WANTED Single / Two / Three bedroomed 

flats houses for reputed companies peoples in 
Mylapore, Mandaveli, Alwarpet, R.A.Puram, 
Abhiramapuram, Santhome, Adyar. Ph: 
89396 38159 / 89396 38161.
ll WANTED Two / Three bedroomed flats, 

houses for company in Mylapore, Alwarpet, 
R.A.Puram. Ph: 94448 53570 / 2811 6585.

RENTAL
ll 5000 SQFT Commercial Building at 

Nandanam Extn. Near Arch also 2 units of 
3BHK at Mandavali Norton 2nd street Contact 
94449 44022
ll ALWARPET 2000 sqft 3 Bedroom 2 

Balcony Puja, First floor covered car park, 
Covered terrace veg 39,000/- Agent Excuse 
Contact 84894 53041
ll MANDAVELI 3rd Trust Cross street 1450 

sqft II floor 3BHK Covered Car Parking. 
27,000 Veg only. D.Sethu 93800 63177
ll 1,2,3,4 Bedrooms Flat and House Family 

Bachelors office Alwarpet Abiramapurm, 
R.A.Puram, Mandaveli. Umapathy Reality 
93827 09611 / 97105 69767
ll VELAPPANCHAVADI Brand New 2BHK 

3BHK Flats with Car parking of 10 Nos 
Suitable for Women’s Hostel, Company Guest 
House, Service Apartment from Koyambedu 
7 kms Contact 98840 64699
ll ABIRAMAPURAM 4BR Ceebros Flat 2800 

sqft 4AC 2 Car Park 50,000/- Ramaniyam 
3BR 1600 sqft Swimming Pool Gym / Genset. 
45,000/- R.A.Puram 2BR Flat 1100 sqft 
25,000/- 3BR Flat 1450 sqft 33,000/- 3BR 
1300 sqft 25,000 contact 95661 75961
ll R.A.PURAM Mylapore, Royapettah, 

Teynampet, T.Nagar, Adyar, Independent 
House Lease / Office / Shop Godown / Flat 
/ Stall. M.Neelamegan Ph: 89394 76714 / 
93821 24889 / 89391 68947
ll ST. MARY’S Road Rain Tree Hotel near 3 

BHK 1600 sqft deluxe flat 2nd floor lift power 
backup 1CCP Rent 36,000 contact 86085 
13472 / 89395 96955
ll 2BHK Flat in Alwarpet GF Near TTK Road 

Veg only Rent Rs.25000 PM brokers excuse. 
Contact 90032 96090
ll ST.MARYS Road Near Raintree 1620 sqft 

3 BHK Semi furnished CCP First floor Contact 
98416 86001
ll MANDAVELI Brand New LNT Ragamalika 

1BHK 540 sqft 2 Portion Available Vegetarian 
Rent 19,000 contact: 95000 13973 / 89395 
96955
ll MRC Nagar Chettinad School very 

near Rakheja Flat 2BHK 1200 sqft ground 
floor play area swimming pool party hall 1 
carpark Rent 32,000 contact: 95511 90429 /  
73581 93909

ll TEYNAMPET Near Cathedral Road 
behind Stella Maris college 2BHK First floor 
Independent house OCP 1200 sqft Rent 
Rs.25,000/- contact 98840 64699
ll MANDAVELIPAKKAM 5th Trust cross 

street first floor 902 sqft 2BHK car park lift 
vegetarians only 24K. Brokers excuse contact 
95001 90333
ll NANDANAM Kotturpuram 2BHK 16,000/- 

18,000/- 20,000/- 25,000/- Attach Bath AC 
Carpark (Family/Bachelors) Sherin Homes 
86800 05659
ll MANDAVELI  Near  Ka lyan  Nagar 

Association 1st Floor 1200 sqft 2BHK Veg 
only Rent 25000/- K.Gopala Krishnan 93809 
64793
ll MYLAPORE Near Sanskrit college 1BHK 

10,000/- 2BHK 20,000/- 25,000/- Ind. House 
G+1 (10 Rooms) 1,00,000/- Santhome 3BHK 
(New) 35,000/- 2BHK 20,000/- Mandaveli 
2000 sqft II Floor Lift for Office 1,00,000/- 
Agent 94442 95567
ll MANDAVELI 1BHK 2 Toilets 560 sqft 

spacious well ventilated veg only near st.johns 
2nd floor No Brokers. Ideal for Bachelors. call 
95001 26206, 98415 95142
ll FIRST F loor  2  Bedroom 2  Ba th 

attached Alwarpet Beemananna Street, 
P.S.Rajakrishnan 93822 96699
ll R.A.PURAM Two Bedroom Flat 1000 sqft 

3rd Floor 25,000, 3 Bedroom Flat 1st Floor 
1400 sqft 32,000, Both lift OCP (Negotiable) 
Ct 98411 88817
ll ALWARPET 3BR 2500 sqft Res/Comm & 

also Ind. House in Teynampet 94453 91268
ll R.A.PURAM 1550 sqft LNT 3BHK Lift 

New Flat 40,000/- Mandaveli 2BHK 800 sqft 
1st floor car park, Bachelors 20,000 Contact 
90877 20012 / 93823 23877
ll MYLAPORE Valluvar Statue Ind. House 

Ground Floor 2 Beds Rs.18000/- First floor 
single bedroom Rs.12,000/- Two wheeler 
parking only vegetarians. Ph: 72997 75576
ll MYLAPORE Kutchery Road Duplex Flat 

Three Bedroom First floor Rs.27,000/- Ind. 
House Ground floor for Office (or) Godown. 
Rs.9000/- Contact: 95000 64655
ll KOTTUR 3BHK Spacious Flats in Ground 

and second floor available for rent with 
modular kitchen lift covered car park and 
24hrs security near kotturpuram railway 
station. Contact 98419 52652
ll MANDAVELI Very good location 3BHK 

1500 sqft 2nd floor flat lift 1CCP vegetarian 
Rent 29,000 Ct: 89395 96955 / 89399 36055
ll MANDAVELI Hari shree Vidyalayam 

School near 2BHK flat north facing 1000 sqft 
ground floor 1 carpark vegetarian Rent 27,000 
Ct: 99410 60852 / 72999 39396
ll R.A.PURAM Greenways Road 2BHK 

Multistorey Flat east facing 1100 sqft 2nd floor 
lift genset play area gym Rent 29,000 Contact: 
73581 93909 / 74013 57344
ll ALWARPET TTK Road very good location 

brand new 3 BHK flat 2200 sqft first floor lift 
power backup 2CCP vegetarian Rent 69,000 
Contact: 90036 22129 / 95000 13973
ll NEAR M.K.Amman Railway Station and 

Vidhya Mandir School 740 sq.ft, 3rd floor for 
rent from Sep 30th. Inspection on Saturday 
from 10.30 to 1.30 pm. Contact: 99400 61431.
ll SINGLE occupancy room II floor Chennai 

Roofing False ceiling bath, toilet separate 
students, bachelors Rs.3500 pm. No cooking, 
Appu Street. Ph: 98408 79177.

ll 350 sq.ft, one room with attach bathroom 
& A/c. Rent Rs.8000/- pm. Bachelors only. 
Contact: 98408 58100.
ll P.S.SENIOR 1100 sq.ft, 2 bedroom 

Rs.24000/- OCP 1500 sq.ft, 3 bedroom 
Pooja Rs.35000/- CCP, Norton Road 1000 
sq.ft, 2 bedroom Rs.25000/- OCP 800 sq.ft, 2 
bedroom 2 AC Rs.15000/- Ph: 98407 36132.
ll NEAR Kapali Temple new independent 

house GF 2 BHK 1014 sq.ft, only pure 
vegetarians, Two wheeler parking. Brokers 
excuse. Contact: 97898 94287.
ll ALWARPET calm area 1700 sq.ft, 3 BHK 

4 bath 2nd floor with lift, CCP, power back, 
East facing Rs.50K. Reality Homes. Ph: 
99621 26962.
ll 1 BHK 1st floor lift, common Car park. A 

Block F-6, Gokul flat No:250, R.K.Mutt Road, 
R.A.Puram, Chennai – 28. Monthly Rental 
Rs.12000/- + Maintenance charge as per 
Association. Contact: 93808 97091.
ll R.A.PURAM near Billroth 1200 sq.ft, 3 BHK 

2 bath 3rd floor with lift, Car park Rs.26K. 
Reality Homes. Ph: 99621 26962.
ll 2 BHK Ground floor veg only Rs.23000/- 

Rent per month Ram Prasad Apartments 
10/54 Subramaniam Street, Abhiramapuraam. 
Contact: 094452 04380 / 080 2524 8706 / 
094446 28614.
ll ALWARPET 2 BHK, 1156 sq.ft, 1st floor, 

semi furnished, Car park, Terrace, 24x7 
Power back up. Lifts. Rent Rs.30000/- 
(Vegetarian) Brokers excuse. Ph: 98215 
53456.
ll MYLAPORE 2 BHK 1000 sq.ft, Mezzanine 

First floor near Vidya Mandir School from 
September 2016 vegetarian only. Inspection 
on Sunday 10 am. Contact: 98841 42387 / 
98847 08456.
ll MANDAVELI 3 BHK Rs.33K, Ranga 

Road 2 BHK Rs.32K. St.Mary’s Road, 3 
BHK Rs.36K. Contact: 99415 84247 / 72999 
39396.
ll KARPAGAM Avenue 1st f loor, Two 

bedroom, San Thome Rosary Matric Hr.Sec.
School opp 1st floor Car parking Rs.25000/- 
Contact: 98409 90674.
ll RADHA Krishnan Road President Hotel 

opposite 2 BHK flat 1st floor lift, OCP 
Rs.27000/- Mandaveli 2 BHK Rs.17000/- 
Rs.11000/- Bachelors, Offices. Ph: 90030 
43238.
ll MYLAPORE flat house Rs.20000/- 

Rs.23000/- Rs.30000/- Veg opp – Kapali 
Temple Ready occupation. Contact: 98844 
29720.
ll R.A.PURAM 800 sq.ft, 2 BR CCP, Veg 

Rs.16500/- Mandaveli 1450 sq.ft, flat 3 BHK 
CCP, veg Rs.32000/- Ph: 98416 94474.
ll R.A.PURAM 1900 sq.ft, 3 BR CP Power 

backup Rs.45000/- 1000 sq.ft, 2B CP 
Rs.20000/- Abhiramapuram Ind house 2200 
sq.ft,  3 BR 2 CP Rs.42000/- 1000 sq.ft, 2 BR 
CP Rs.25000/- 750 sq.ft, 2 BR Rs.17000/- 
1500 sq.ft, 3 BR CP Rs.33000/- R.K.Salai 
2600 sq.ft, 3 BR CP Rs.45000/- Contact: 
98419 83231.
ll ALWARPET St.Mary’s Road 2000 sq.ft, 3 

BHK 1 CCP, 5 A/C Rs.45K. Alwarpet 2 BHK, 
2nd floor 1500 sq.ft, No lift Rs.22000/- Ph: 
98403 26355.
ll ALWARPET, Seethammal Colony 1900 

sqft flat. 3BHK 1st floor CCP Lift Veg 35K. 
1350 sqft (2BHK+1) study 3rd floor, CCP, Lift, 
1100 sqft 2BHK, 3rd floor CP. Ct: 89396 65277

ll R.A.PURAM 1800 sqft 3BR Independent 
House, 2CP, Office/Residence Ct: 98409 
18551 / 98404 65370
ll R.A.PURAM opposite Sangeetha Hotel 

Deluxe flat 1000 sqft 2 Bedroom 1st floor 
with lift, Car park veg Rent Rs.25000/- Danish 
Reality. Ph: 98842 39783 / 94441 17669
ll MANDAVELI 25/49 Adanjan Street 1BHK 

Rent 8000 or Lease 6 Lakhs, Vandalur 2BHK 
5 Portions Rent 50000 Serviced Apartment. 
Contact: 98402 33260
ll ELDAMS Road GF 2 Bedroom 1300 sqft 

Rent or Lease Residential / Commercial. 
Contact: 98403 42878
ll ALWARPET Near Chamiers Hotel Deluxe 

flat 1600 sqft 3 Bedroom 2nd floor with lift, 
carpark Rent Rs.30000/- Danish Realty. Ph: 
98842 39763 / 94441 17669
ll R.A.PURAM 2BHK 1000 sqft Lift CCP 

Decent location Veg or Non Veg Rent 25000/- 
Ct: 94459 50786
ll ALWARPET TTK Road 2BHK 1000 sqft 

2 Bath North facing 3rd floor 1CCP 24hrs 
water & security Rs.25K Mukesh Realtors 
98846 25250
ll T.NAGAR Near Holy Angel School 3BHK 

3 Bath 1st floor 1400 sqft Lift Woodworks, 
1CCP 24hrs water Rs.30K Mukesh Realtors 
98846 25250

ll R.A.PURAM Near Harishree/St.John’s/
CV Schools 950 sqft Two Bedroom Balcony 
covered carpark (Vegetarian) 25000/- SPS 
– Maathavan 94444 01575, 98410 33667
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM 4TH Street, 2BHK 

with AC 3rd Floor No lift   Rent Rs.16,000 
Vegetarian Family Call after  4 PM  044-
24995235 / 9940095235 
ll 200 SQ.FT., Venkatakrishna Road, R. A. 

Puram, Doctors / Professionals, Rs.10,000/- 
also @ Thiruvenkatam Street, 1400 Sq.ft., 1st 
floor, spacious vegetarians, Rs.25000/-. Ph: 
24939731 / 98842 16729.

RENTAL / CAR PARK
ll COVERED Car parking available at old 

no: 19, Loganathan Colony, Mylapore near 
Thiruvalluvar Kovil. Ph: 83001 18449 / 
94454 84607.

RENTAL / COMMERCIAL
ll TWO Shops 220 sq.ft, (10x22) Opp. 

Vidya Mandir School, Royapettah High 
Road, Rent Rs.12000/- 40 sq.ft, Rent 
Rs.4000/- Ramachandran. Ph: 99414 30994 /  
93822 06500.
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COOK
ll WANTED Male or Female Brahmin Cook 

for 4 persons, For Break fast Lunch and 
Dinner. Contact: Uma, Mandaveli 94441 
19330, 2495 3040
ll WANTED Brahmin Lady for cooking and 

housekeeping for a Brahmin family. Ph: 
98404 15596.

GENERAL
ll WE Are providing International Business 

Opportunity free trainings, you can do this 
business from your place. Flexible hours 
part/full time no investment required. Contact 
Ramesh 98412 85177

ll OFFICE space 160 sq.ft, Eldams Alwarpet 
Junction central location suitable for Courier, 
Consultancy, Travels, Real Estate Rs.14000/- 
pm. Ph: 99401 45472 / 97910 25782.
ll LUZ Church Road 1200 sq.ft, Lift, Car, Bike 

parking. Contact: 98844 92007.
ll HALL space available for conducting 

seminars, trainings, computer training, 
conference, meeting rooms with video 
conferencing facility at affordable rates. 
Contact: 90941 21111. www.hallspace.in
ll OFFICE space for rent, 600 sq.ft, first 

floor suitable for Auditor office, clinic, tuition 
space, computer office. Ph: 98414 66923 / 
98414 66845.
ll MYLAPORE Nadu Street 750 sqft GF Near 

Kapaleswarar Koil Marble floor False ceiling 
Two bathrooms Rent 20,000/- Contact: 99400 
89277, 97910 54829

RENTAL / RESIDENTIAL
ll KRISHNA Apartments M.K.Amman Koil 

Street Mylapore 2BHK 2nd Floor lift, Near 
Vidya Mandir (No Brokers) contact owner 
72991 03154 
ll ALWARPET Poes Road Posh locality 

Ceebros 3BHK 1200 sqft Gen Back-up 
Security system Brokers excuse. Contact 
98410 49176 / 98418 49125
ll R.A.PURAM Near Mandaveli Station 1BK 

300 sqft Independent Portion Rent Rs.8000/- 
Suitable Employed Male/Female/Senior 
Citizen Vegetarian. Ph: 99624 27710
ll ALWARPET Near Cenetoph Road 1100 

sqft 2nd floor 2BHK Dinning semi furnished 
OCP Vegetarians Rent Rs.20000/- Ph: 98408 
46039 / 94442 56909
ll CHEPAUK Near Govt Medical College 

brand new 900 sqft 2BHK 7 Flats Modular 
Kitchen Wardrobe covered car parking Ct: 
98411 54410 / 97899 69092
ll SPACIOUS Single Bedroom Flat ground 

floor 18/56 Vaithiyar Annamalai street opp 
P.S.High School 13000/- strict vegetarians no 
smoking no alcohol Brokers Excuse. Contact 
2495 3889 
ll MANDAVELI Near Railway station / 

St.John’s school 2BHK 900 sqft 1st floor lift 
wood work, 24 hours metro water Rent 23K 
Contact: 97100 19973
ll GOPALAPURAM Near DAV, Veg 860 

sqft 2BHK II floor OCP North Gopalapuram 
2nd Street - Rs.20,000/- Contact Pradeep 
97908 33733
ll ABIRAMAPURAM 20/49 Subramaniam 

Street Residential 1BHK 450 sqft GF No 
carpark veg only Brokers excuse. Ct: 94441 
63060
ll MANDAVELI near St.John’s flats one 

bedroom Rs.7000/- Rs.8000/- Rs.10000/- 
Rs.11500/- Two bedroom Rs.12500/- 
Rs .14000/ -  Rs .15000/ -  Rs .16000/ - 
Rs .17000/ -  Rs .18000/ -  Rs .20000/ - 
Rs.25000/- Ramachandran. Ph: 99414 30994 
/ 98843 45821.
ll MANDAVELIPAKKAM Ground floor flat 

800 sq.ft, for rent. Bank / Company Lease 
preferred, veg only. Brokers excuse. Ph: 
98403 67618.

ll MYLAPORE Independent 1st floor 1100 
sq.ft, 2 BR 24 hours water near Rosary 
School, Rent Rs.22000/- Ph: 2498 2664 / 
98840 55779.
ll BOAT Club 4000 sq.ft, Posh 4 BHK, 2 CCP, 

Full power back up, Quiet location Rs.1.75 
Lakhs. Call: 98400 41113.
ll SEETHAMMAL Colony 1600 sq.ft, 3 BHK, 

CCP 2nd floor Rs.42K. Call: 86820 33250.
ll R.A.PURAM 2 BHK with Pvt Garden, 

1500 sq.ft, close to Schools, CCP, back up. 
Contact: 98410 44802.
ll 2800 sq.ft, 4 BHK Independent house near 

Nageswara Park Rent Rs.1.2 Lakhs. Spaces 
N Places. Ph: 99406 87052.
ll LUZ Church Road Double bedroom 

Independent house GF 1000 sq.ft, Contact: 
94440 53004.
ll NEAR Beach Modern two bedrooms 

Independent type house, woodwork, parking. 
Besant Nagar Rs.26000/- Rs.30000/- Valmiki 
Nagar Rs.20000/- Adyar Two bedrooms 
fittings Rs.18000/- Ph: 89396 38157 / 89396 
38158.
ll LUZ Avenue Modern New 4 BR Bungalow 

3500 sq.ft, 3 Car park Rs.1.50 Lakhs / 
R.A.Puram Ind – house G+1 floor. 5 BR 2800 
sq.ft, (veg) 2 Car park Rs.60000/- Ph: 73050 
27837 / 95661 75961.
ll MANDAVELI V.C.Garden 2nd Street, 1 

BHK 600 sq.ft, 2nd floor with Car parking. 
Contact: 98842 31243.
ll MANDAVELI near St.John’s 300 sq.ft, 

kitchen + single room with attached 
Rs.10000/- (For bachelor & small family) 
Mylapore Prime 800 sq.ft, 2 BHK Rs.15K. 
Ph: 98402 25811.
ll FIVE Month advance Two bedroom 

hall, kitchen flat near Sivaswamy Kalalaya 
School Rs.15000/- Rs.20000/- Rs.25000/- 
Rs.30000/- Rs.10000/- Veeduna Esakki. Ph: 
98401 22100.
ll MANDAVELI near P.S.School, Harishree, 

St.John’s 1800 sq.ft, G.F 3 BHK CP Rs.32K 
(Neg) 1900 sq.ft, 1st floor 3 BHK Rs.32K 
(Neg) Swami Iyer Reality. Ph: 98840 84762.
ll ALWARPET CP Ramasamy Road CIT 

Colony Abhiramapuram, R.A.Puram Posh 
Two and Three bedroom flats 1100 to 2550 
sq.ft, All amenities Rs.30000 to Rs.75000/- 
Iyer. Ph: 99623 12504.
ll MANDAVELI Near St.Johns 3BHK GF 

1500 sqft CP Rs.35,000, 3BHk 1300 sqft 
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